PRICE LIST
2022 - 23

TOTAL Pecs.
BAG NO.

AMOUNT

GST 18%
G. TOTAL

DATES SHOPPE

14, Dhanpat Colony, Radhey Shyam Park,
Rajendra Nagar, Sector-5, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad
+91-9911774882, 8860624426
www.estand.in




EXCLUSIVE GIFTS & NOVELTIES

NN~

Golden Laxmi Ganesh Wall Clock
Photo Frame Wall Clock

Multi logo Wall Clock

New Square Wall Clock

New Square Wall Sweep Clock
New Round Double Ring Clock
New Round Big Wall Clock

New Glassy Wall Clock

New Glassy Wall Clock

New Round Color Ring Wall Clock

. New Tri Color Wall Clock

New Oval Wall Clock

Mini Square Wall Clock

New Look Table Clock

New Table Clock With Mobile Stand

New Table Cum Wall Clock

New Table Cum Wall Clock

New Desk Organiser All In One (For acc. add Rs.68)

Desk Organiser All In One With Pad(For acc. add Rs.68)

. New Tablet cum Mobile Stand

. Multi Utility Tringular Revolg. Desk Top with 4 Coaster
. Multi Utility Tringular Revolg. Desk Top with Pad

. Multi Utility Square Revolg. Desk Top with Pad

. Multi Utility Revolving. Pen Stand

. Multi Utility First Aid Box

. Foldable Telescopic Plastic Stool

. Elephant Shape Multi Utility Pen Stand With Pad

. Desk Organiser All In One Take Away (with Accesories)

. Memo Cube Holder with 100 Paper Pad (w/o Pens)
. Memo Cube Holder with 400 Paper Pad (w/o Pens)

. Memo Cube Holder Crystal with 400 Paper Pad (w/o Pens)

Memo Cube Holder with Pad (w/o Pens) RED/ BLUE

. Multi Utility Desk Cube Holder with MDF OR scan

. New Designer Hut Wall Key Hanger (Black)

. New Designer Hut Wall Key Hanger (Red)

. New Round Ear Bud Stand wit 300 Buds/or 20 coTTON BALL
. New Design 12 Side Table Calendar

. Multi Utility Table Calender & Mobile Stand

. New Cotton Stand With Cotton 20 Gsm

. Cotton Stand with Cotton 20 Gsm

MOQ. 100 Pcs.
JOYALUKAS 162.00
DULUX 154.00
CREAM BELL/PATANJALI 156.00
DALMIA 150.00
BARISTA 162.00
JKTYRE/ SANOF! / TITAN 162.00
PCJ/ IDBI/ AMWAY 228.00
JAYPEE CEMENT 135.00
LIC JEEVAN ANAND 129.00
GODREJ/ TATA 135.00
CASTROL 147.00
SBI YONO/ Harley Devidsons 123.00
BRIDGSTONE /ASIAN PAINT  106.00
ASIAN PAINT/ DENON 122.00
ONE PLUS/ VODAFONE 98.00
YES BANK/ BMW 107.00
PHILLIPS/ AU BANK 100.00
APOLLO/ TOYOTA- rep/GreeN  188.00+82
HDFC BANK 194.00+82
| PHONE MINI 31.00
HUAWEI 119.00
BYJU 134.00
JIO 146.00
VIVO 83.00
CADILA 146.00
FLEXBOX 450.00
INKSO (For acc. add Rs.46) 84.00+55
Dr. REDDY 185.00
TOREX / VOLINI 71.50
ULTRATECH 72.00
APOLLO 102.00
ACC CEMENT/ CIPLA 108.00
PHONE PAY 134.00
BANGUR CEMENT 60.00
MAGIC BRICKS 78.00
ABBOTT LAB. 55.00
ZEE LAB/ PHARMAADS. 89.00
LUPIN PHARMA 67.00
ABBOTT LAB. 48.00
TORRANT PHARMA 59.00




EXCLUSIVE GIFTS & NOVELTIES

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
o7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

New Round Crystal Tumbler

Triangular Crystle Tumbler

New Oval Crystal Tumbler

Revolving Pentagone Tumbler

Revolving Triangular Tumbler

Revolving Square Tumbler

Twin Color Tumbler

New Hexa Tumbler

New Small Tumbler

New Round Revolving Tumbler With Mobile Stand
New Coaster Set of 4 (Red with out print)
New Coaster Set of 4 (Black)

New Round Wooden Coaster Set of 4 With Laser
New Square Digital Print Coaster Set of 4
New Six Logo White Coaster Set of 4
Smile Coaster Set of 6

Cup Of Coffee Coaster Set of 4

Round Logo Coaster Set of 4

Charger & Mobile Stand

Charger & Mobile Stand

Charger & Mobile Stand

New Mobile Stand & Pen Stand

New Pyramid Mobile Stand

Multi Utility Desk Top Stand with QR Scan
New Tray Multi Utility Stand

New Mobile & Pen Stand

New Mobile & Pen Stand

New Mobile & Pen Stand

New Wall Hanger Mobile Stand ( w/o Box)
New Metal Mobile Stand

New Wall Hang Mobile Stand

New Folding Mobile Stand ( w/o Box)
New Folding Mobile Stand

Pyramid Mobile Stand ( w/o Box)

Multi Utility Desk Top Stand (w/o Pens)
3in 1 Mobile Stand with Pad (w/o Pens)
Writing Board ( w/o Box)

Writing Board ( w/o Box)

Paper Clip ( w/o Box)

Smiley Paper Clip ( w/o Box)

MOQ. 100 Pcs.

GULF YELLOW/RED 53.00
RANBXY 52.00
KNORR/CANARA BANK  54.00
GREAT WHITE 60.00
KOTAK 54.00
MRF 56.00
DOVE 49.00
SUN PHARMA 46.00
LIPITOR 40.00
GULF 95.00
HEALTHCARE PHARMA  34.00
HUAWEI 34.00
Dr. MOREPEN 74.00
KAMDHENU 50.00
HYUNDAI/ DABUR 55.00
MANKIND 40.00

CAFE COFFEE DAY 40.00
PROCURE 49.00
BISLERI 49.00
ULTRATECH 61.00
INDIGO/AIRTEL 44.00
ONE PLUS/ VODAFONE 58.00
PAYTM / AIRTEL 49.00
BHIM UPI 71.50
OPPO 47.50
SAMSUNG BLUE 58.00
SAMSUNG BLACK 47.50
VLCC/CIRCLE 11 32.50
BURGER KING 26.50
MOTOG 55.00
AU BANK 29.00
XIAOMI 10.50
SBI YONO 15.50
REAL ME 13.00
HIMALAYA 64.50
ATLANTIC 59.50
ASIAN PAINTS 32.50
LIPTON 36.00
REVITAL 17.50
SMILE Dr. REDDY 25.00




EXCLUSIVE GIFTS & NOVELTIES

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

101.

1.

2.

3.

4.

102.

Designer SS coffee MUG 300 ml
Designer SS coffee MUG 250 ml
Designer SS Tea Cup 200 ml Set of 4
New Paper Weight With Game

Paper Weight Square

Paper Weight Square

Paper Weight Square

Paper Weight Square

Paper Weight Tablet Shape

Hand Towel

Personal Travel Shaving Kit (with Accesories)
Blue Cheque Book Cover without box
Brown Cheque Book Cover without box
Jute Cheque Book Cover without box
Black Cheque Book Cover without box
Key Hanger without box

Pen Stand with Mobile Stand without box
Led Torch Radium without cells

Led Torch Black without cells

Led Chargeable Light without cable
EXCLUSIVE MDF KEY RINGS

MDF KEY RING : SAN DISK, CANARA BANK, YES BANK,
ADOBE, SBI HOME, B.0.1.

MDF REVIT KEY RING: PANASONIC, UNION BANK, EICHER,

MAKE MY TRIP, PNB

MDF GOLDEN & SILVER KEY RING: HSBC, ICICI,PORSCHE,
HSBC, MICROSOFT, KELLOGS, INDIA BULLS
MDF WHITE UV KEY RING: HYUNDAI, BANK OF INDIA, DENA BANK
MAKE MY TRIP, CITI BANK

LEATHER KEY RINGS :
1. VALVOLINE , LIC , TVS

2. MOBIL, ADITYA, RENAULT, ROYAL ENFIELD

3. JSW CEMENT, SUZUKI BELT KEY RING

TERMS & CONDITIONS

N o

© N

Our rates are without Printing, Refills & Batteries.

Goods will generally be supplied from ready stocks, otherwise within 20-25 days.
Delivery F.O.R.,Ex. Go-down, packing & Forwarding Extra.

MOQ. 100 Pcs.
GSK GLAXO 94.00
COSTA COFFEE 79.00
CROCIN 276.00
ENO/SUNDROP 30.50
BERGER 22.00
J K SUPER/ DOVE 26.50
SOMANY 28.50
KINGFISHER 28.50
PFIZER 22.50
CUSTOMISED MOQ 1K 51.00
NESTLE 282.00
IDBI BANK 54.00
UNION BANK 58.00
HDFC BANK 54.00
AXIS BANK 58.00
RAYMONDS 10.50
HP 17.50
EXIDE 32.00
SUNRISE 29.50
HDFC LIFE 175.00

MOQ. 500 Pcs.

10.50 EACH

11.75 EACH

14.25 EACH

18.70 EACH

7.25 EACH

9.00 EACH

12.00 EACH

50% advance is essential at the time of placing your valuable orders.
We reserve the right to increase the prices any time, without prior notice.
Our responsibility ceases as the goods leave our premises, no claim will be accepted for any damage in

transit of broken or lost goods.

GST & other Taxes & Levies will be charged extra as applicable.

All Disputes are subject to the Delhi Jurisdiction only.

All Printings on the products are reference printings for booking purposes only, not for any Branding.
All Logos, TMs are protected by copyrights of their respective owners, and duly acknowledged.




