PRICE LIST 2022 - 23

TOTAL Pcs.

BAG NO.

AMOUNT

GST 18%

G. TOTAL

DATES SHOPPE

14, Dhanpat Colony, Radhey Shyam Park, Rajendra Nagar, Sector-5, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad +91-9911774882, 8860624426 www.estand.in

EXCLUSIVE GIFTS & NOVELTIES	MOQ. 100 Pcs.	
Golden Laxmi Ganesh Wall Clock	JOYALUKAS	162.00
2. Photo Frame Wall Clock	DULUX	154.00
3. Multi logo Wall Clock	CREAM BELL/PATANJALI	156.00
4. New Square Wall Clock	DALMIA	150.00
5. New Square Wall Sweep Clock	BARISTA	162.00
New Round Double Ring Clock	JK TYRE/ SANOFI / TITAN	162.00
7. New Round Big Wall Clock	PCJ/ IDBI/ AMWAY	228.00
8. New Glassy Wall Clock	JAYPEE CEMENT	135.00
9. New Glassy Wall Clock	LIC JEEVAN ANAND	129.00
10. New Round Color Ring Wall Clock	GODREJ/ TATA	135.00
11. New Tri Color Wall Clock	CASTROL	147.00
12. New Oval Wall Clock	SBI YONO/ Harley Devidsons	123.00
13. Mini Square Wall Clock	BRIDGSTONE / ASIAN PAINT	106.00
14. New Look Table Clock	ASIAN PAINT/ DENON	122.00
15. New Table Clock With Mobile Stand	ONE PLUS/ VODAFONE	98.00
16. New Table Cum Wall Clock	YES BANK/ BMW	107.00
17. New Table Cum Wall Clock	PHILLIPS/ AU BANK	100.00
18. New Desk Organiser All In One (For acc. add Rs.68)	APOLLO/ TOYOTA- RED/ GREEN	188.00+82
19. Desk Organiser All In One With Pad(For acc. add Rs.68)	HDFC BANK	194.00+82
20. New Tablet cum Mobile Stand	I PHONE MINI	31.00
21. Multi UtilityTringular Revolg. Desk Top with 4 Coaster	HUAWEI	119.00
22. Multi UtilityTringular Revolg. Desk Top with Pad	BYJU	134.00
23. Multi Utility Square Revolg. Desk Top with Pad	JIO	146.00
24. Multi Utility Revolving. Pen Stand	VIVO	83.00
25. Multi Utility First Aid Box	CADILA	146.00
26. Foldable Telescopic Plastic Stool	FLEXBOX	450.00
27. Elephant Shape Multi Utility Pen Stand With Pad	INKSO (For acc. add Rs.46)	84.00+55
28. Desk Organiser All In One Take Away (With Accesories)	Dr. REDDY	185.00
29. Memo Cube Holder with 100 Paper Pad (w/o Pens)	TOREX / VOLINI	71.50
30. Memo Cube Holder with 400 Paper Pad (w/o Pens)	ULTRATECH	72.00
31. Memo Cube Holder Crystal with 400 Paper Pad (w/o Pens)	APOLLO	102.00
32. Memo Cube Holder with Pad (w/o Pens) RED/ BLUE	ACC CEMENT/ CIPLA	108.00
33. Multi Utility Desk Cube Holder with MDF OR scan	PHONE PAY	134.00
34. New Designer Hut Wall Key Hanger (Black)	BANGUR CEMENT	60.00
35. New Designer Hut Wall Key Hanger (Red) 36. New Round Ear Bud Stand With 300 Buds/ or 20 COTTON BALL	MAGIC BRICKS ABBOTT LAB.	78.00 55.00
	ZEE LAB/ PHARMAADS.	89.00
37. New Design 12 Side Table Calendar38. Multi Utility Table Calender & Mobile Stand	LUPIN PHARMA	67.00
39. New Cotton Stand With Cotton 20 Gsm	ABBOTT LAB.	48.00
40. Cotton Stand with Cotton 20 Gsm	TORRANT PHARMA	59.00
40. COLLOH Stand WITH COLLOH ZO GSIII	IONNAINI FHARIVIA	J9.00

EXCLUSIVE GIFTS & NOVELTIES		MOQ. 10	MOQ. 100 Pcs.	
41.	New Round Crystal Tumbler	GULF YELLOW/ RED	53.00	
42.	Triangular Crystle Tumbler	RANBXY	52.00	
43.	New Oval Crystal Tumbler	KNORR/CANARA BANK	54.00	
44.	Revolving Pentagone Tumbler	GREAT WHITE	60.00	
45.	Revolving Triangular Tumbler	KOTAK	54.00	
46.	Revolving Square Tumbler	MRF	56.00	
47.	Twin Color Tumbler	DOVE	49.00	
48.	New Hexa Tumbler	SUN PHARMA	46.00	
49.	New Small Tumbler	LIPITOR	40.00	
50.	New Round Revolving Tumbler With Mobile Stand	GULF	95.00	
51.	New Coaster Set of 4 (Red with out print)	HEALTHCARE PHARMA	34.00	
52.	New Coaster Set of 4 (Black)	HUAWEI	34.00	
53.	New Round Wooden Coaster Set of 4 With Laser	Dr. MOREPEN	74.00	
54.	New Square Digital Print Coaster Set of 4	KAMDHENU	50.00	
55.	New Six Logo White Coaster Set of 4	HYUNDAI/ DABUR	55.00	
56.	Smile Coaster Set of 6	MANKIND	40.00	
57.	Cup Of Coffee Coaster Set of 4	CAFE COFFEE DAY	40.00	
58.	Round Logo Coaster Set of 4	PROCURE	49.00	
59.	Charger & Mobile Stand	BISLERI	49.00	
60.	Charger & Mobile Stand	ULTRATECH	61.00	
61.	Charger & Mobile Stand	INDIGO/AIRTEL	44.00	
62.	New Mobile Stand & Pen Stand	ONE PLUS/ VODAFONE	58.00	
63.	New Pyramid Mobile Stand	PAYTM / AIRTEL	49.00	
64.	Multi Utility Desk Top Stand with QR Scan	BHIM UPI	71.50	
65.	New Tray Multi Utility Stand	OPPO	47.50	
66.	New Mobile & Pen Stand	SAMSUNG BLUE	58.00	
67.	New Mobile & Pen Stand	SAMSUNG BLACK	47.50	
68.	New Mobile & Pen Stand	VLCC / CIRCLE 11	32.50	
69.	New Wall Hanger Mobile Stand (w/o Box)	BURGER KING	26.50	
70.	New Metal Mobile Stand	MOTOG	55.00	
71.	New Wall Hang Mobile Stand	AU BANK	29.00	
72.	9 (' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '	XIAOMI	10.50	
73.	New Folding Mobile Stand	SBI YONO	15.50	
74.	Pyramid Mobile Stand (w/o Box)	REAL ME	13.00	
75.	Multi Utility Desk Top Stand (w/o Pens)	HIMALAYA	64.50	
76. 	3 in 1 Mobile Stand with Pad (w/o Pens)	ATLANTIC	59.50	
77.	Writing Board (w/o Box)	ASIAN PAINTS	32.50	
78.	Writing Board (w/o Box)	LIPTON	36.00	
79.	Paper Clip (w/o Box)	REVITAL	17.50	
80.	Smiley Paper Clip (w/o Box)	SMILE Dr. REDDY	25.00	

<u>E</u>	XCLUSIVE GIFTS & NOVELTIES		MOQ. 100 Pcs.
81.	Designer SS coffee MUG 300 ml	GSK GLAXO	94.00
82.	Designer SS coffee MUG 250 ml	COSTA COFFEE	79.00
83.	Designer SS Tea Cup 200 ml Set of 4	CROCIN	276.00
84.	New Paper Weight With Game	ENO/SUNDROP	30.50
85.	Paper Weight Square	BERGER	22.00
86.	Paper Weight Square	J K SUPER/ DOVE	26.50
87.	Paper Weight Square	SOMANY	28.50
88.	Paper Weight Square	KINGFISHER	28.50
89.	Paper Weight Tablet Shape	PFIZER	22.50
90.	Hand Towel	CUSTOMISED MOQ 1K	51.00
91.	Personal Travel Shaving Kit (With Accesories)	NESTLE	282.00
92.	Blue Cheque Book Cover without box	IDBI BANK	54.00
93.	Brown Cheque Book Cover without box	UNION BANK	58.00
94.	Jute Cheque Book Cover without box	HDFC BANK	54.00
	Black Cheque Book Cover without box	AXIS BANK	58.00
	Key Hanger without box	RAYMONDS	10.50
-	Pen Stand with Mobile Stand without box	HP	17.50
	Led Torch Radium without cells	EXIDE	32.00
	Led Torch Black without cells	SUNRISE	29.50
	Led Chargeable Light without cable	HDFC LIFE	175.00
			OQ. 500 Pcs.
1.	1. MDF KEY RING : SAN DISK, CANARA BANK, YES BANK, ADOBE, SBI HOME, B.0.1.		10.50 EACH
2.	2. MDF REVIT KEY RING: PANASONIC, UNION BANK, EICHER, MAKE MY TRIP, PNB		11.75 EACH
3.	3. MDF GOLDEN & SILVER KEY RING: HSBC, ICICI,PORSCHE, HSBC, MICROSOFT, KELLOGS, INDIA BULLS		14.25 EACH
4.	MDF WHITE UV KEY RING: HYUNDAI, BANK OF INDIA, DENA BANK MAKE MY TRIP, CITI BANK		18.70 EACH
102.	LEATHER KEY RINGS :		
	1. VALVOLINE , LIC , TVS		7.25 EACH 9.00 EACH
	2. MOBIL, ADITYA, RENAULT, ROYAL ENFIELD 3. JSW CEMENT, SUZUKI BELT KEY RING		12.00 EACH
	,		

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 1. Our rates are without Printing, Refills & Batteries.
- 2. Goods will generally be supplied from ready stocks, otherwise within 20-25 days.
- 3. Delivery F.O.R., Ex. Go-down, packing & Forwarding Extra.
- 4. 50% advance is essential at the time of placing your valuable orders.
- 5. We reserve the right to increase the prices any time, without prior notice.
- 6. Our responsibility ceases as the goods leave our premises, no claim will be accepted for any damage in transit of broken or lost goods.
- 7. GST & other Taxes & Levies will be charged extra as applicable.
- 8. All Disputes are subject to the Delhi Jurisdiction only.

All Printings on the products are reference printings for booking purposes only, not for any Branding. All Logos, TMs are protected by copyrights of their respective owners, and duly acknowledged.